




































































































日期 时间 上次累计流量（m
3
） 本次累计流量（m

3
） 排放水量(m

3
)

1日 0:00 22270413 22287268 16855

2日 0:00 22287268 22304425 17157

3日 0:00 22304425 22322697 18272

4日 0:00 22322697 22340525 17828

5日 0:00 22340525 22359995 19470

6日 0:00 22359995 22378739 18744

7日 0:00 22378739 22396783 18044

8日 0:00 22396783 22415120 18337

9日 0:00 22415120 22435383 20263

10日 0:00 22435383 22457492 22109

11日 0:00 22457492 22476835 19343

12日 0:00 22476835 22492673 15838

13日 0:00 22492673 22504354 11681

14日 0:00 22504354 22516783 12429

15日 0:00 22516783 22531595 14812

16日 0:00 22531595 22545547 13952

17日 0:00 22545547 22556924 11377

18日 0:00 22556924 22570398 13474

19日 0:00 22570398 22583673 13275

20日 0:00 22583673 22596956 13283

21日 0:00 22596956 22609517 12561

22日 0:00 22609517 22622297 12780

23日 0:00 22622297 22644076 21779

24日 0:00 22644076 22670877 26801

25日 0:00 22670877 22697030 26153

26日 0:00 22697030 22725551 28521

27日 0:00 22725551 22751199 25648

28日 0:00 22751199 22776564 25365

29日 0:00 22776564 22796480 19916

30日 0:00 22796480 22816124 19644

31日 0:00 22816124 22833732 17608

合计 563319

东莞建晖纸业有限公司
2021年8月在线流量计排放量统计表

                                                                             制表:曹兆芬


